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For records between 03/31/19 and 03/31/20

2222 records found.

Job Number Job Title
EEO Category - EEO6-Clerical & Secretarial
Department - Administrative Services
188 Accountant
Total for Administrative Services
Department - Health Services
197 Administrative Secretary - Health Services
Total for Health Services
Total for EEO6-Clerical & Secretarial
EEO Category - EEO6-Executive, Administrative and Managerial
Department - Accounting
1 POSITION TITLE (SAMPLE)
Total for Accounting
Department - Facilities Planning
80 Campus Project Manager, Measure CC
Total for Facilities Planning
Department - Humanities
17

N

Division Dean (Arts and Humanities)
Total for Humanities
Department - President
186 Director, Grants Development & Administration
Total for President
Department - Science
3

o

Associate Dean, Health Sciences and Director of Nursing
Total for Science
Department - Vocational Education
184 Division Dean, CTE (Applied Technology, Transportation and
Total for Vocational Education
Total for EEO6-Executive, Administrative and Managerial
EEO Category - EEO6-Faculty
Department - Art
15

N

Instructor, Art
Total for Art
Department - Computer Sciences
158 Instructor, Computer Information Systems
Total for Computer Sciences
Department - Counseling & Matriculation
183 Counselor
Total for Counseling & Matriculation
Total for EEO6-Faculty
EEO Category - EEO6-Professional Non-Faculty
Department - Financial Aid
78 Financial Aid Coordinator
Total for Financial Aid
Total for EEO6-Professional Non-Faculty
EEO Category - EEO6-Service/Maintenance
Department - Child Development Center
175 Food Service Worker (Part-Time)
Total for Child Development Center
Department - College Police
2

]

College Police Officer
Total for College Police
Department - College Police Department
191 College Police Officer
171 College Security Officer
Total for College Police Department
Department - Custodial
17

=)

Custodial Supervisor
Total for Custodial
Department - Grounds

185 Grounds Caretaker

193 Grounds Caretaker

161 Lead Grounds Caretaker

10

30

38
38

20
58

22

22

Gender
M Unk
8 0
8 0
1 0
1 0
9 0
3 6
3 6
10 o0
0 o0
7 0
17 0
3 0
3 0
1 0
1 0
14 0
14 0
48 6
41 0
41 0
14 0
14 0
8 0
8 0
63 0
10 o0
0 o0
10 o0
2 0
2 0
11 0
11 0
2 0
29 0
31 0
23 0
23 0
0 o0
6 0
4 0

Tot

20
20

24

15
15

14
14

25
25

10
10

19
19
88

87
87

16
16

28
28
131

32
32
32

12
12

34

36

26
26

10

AIAN AP
0 5
0 5
0 2
0 2
0 7
1 2
1 2
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 2
0 2
0 0
0 ]
0 1
0 1
2 7
0 14
0 14
0 6
0 6
0 4
0 4
0 24
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 ]
0 0

Ethnicity

BAA DTS H
4 1 7
4 1 7
0 0 1
0 0 1
4 1 8
0 1 0
0 1 0
2 1 2
2 1 2
5 4 2
5 4 2
0 1 3
0 1 3
1 1 0
1 1 0
4 3 2
4 3 2
12 11 9
4 16 6
4 16 6
1 2 1
1 2 1
5 1 12
5 1 12
10 19 19
5 2 12
5 2 12
5 2 12
2 0 5
2 0 5
1 1 8
1 1 8
0 0 1
12 2 17
12 2 18
5 2 10
5 2 10
0 1 2
0 0 3
1 0 1

WC Unk
3 [
3 0
1 0
1 [
4 0
1 10
1 10
8 0
8 0
12 o0
12 0
4 ]
4 0
3 0
3 ]
9 ]
9 0

37 10

47 0

47 0
6 0
6 0
6 0
6 0

59 0
1 0
1 o
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
3 0
4 0
8 0
8 0
7 0
4 ]
2 0

Tot

20
20

24

15
15

14
14

25
25

10
10

19
19
88

87
87

16
16

28
28
131

32
32
32

12
12

34

36

26
26

10

Disability



Total for Grounds
Total for EEO6-Service/Maintenance
EEO Category - EEO6-Skilled Crafts

Department - Publications/Printing Services

160
Total for Publications/Printing Services
Total for EEO6-Skilled Crafts
EEO Category - EEO6-Technical & Paraprofessionals
Department - Athletics
176
Total for Athletics
Department - KVCR
38
Total for KVCR
Department - Research & Planning
76
Total for Research & Planning
Total for EEO6-Technical & Paraprofessionals
EEO Category - Other
Department - Academic Adv-Library Tech
109
107
Total for Academic Adv-Library Tech
Department - Accounting
22
21
Total for Accounting
Department - Admin of Justice, Corrections
16
Total for Admin of Justice, Corrections
Department - Administrative Services
150
24
17
7
Total for Administrative Services
Department - Admissions & Records
119
3
Total for Admissions & Records
Department - Aeronautics
34
Total for Aeronautics
Department - Anatomy/Physiology
24
Total for Anatomy/Physiology
Department - Anthropology
25
Total for Anthropology
Department - Applied Technology
123
142
44
Total for Applied Technology
Department - Architecture
26
Total for Architecture
Department - Art
27
48
110
156
Total for Art
Department - Assessment/Matriculation
129
Total for Assessment/Matriculation
Department - Athletics
187
112
106
71

Graphics Specialist

Physical Education and Athletic Equipment Specialist

Senior Producer, Radio

Research Data Specialist

Adjunct - Instructor, Academic Advancement

Adjunct - Instructor, Librarian (Non-Instructional)

Adjunct - Instructor, Accounting

Substitute - Account Clerk Il

Adjunct - Instructor, Administration of Justice/Corrections

Federal Work Study - Administrative Services
Sample Position
Substitute - Secretary Il

Substitute - Student Services Technician |

Federal Work Study - Admissions & Records

Substitute - Admissions & Records Technician

Adjunct - Instructor, Aeronautics

Adjunct - Instructor, Anatomy and Physiology

Adjunct - Instructor, Anthropology

Federal Work Study - Faculty & Student Support Assistant
Federal Work Study - Support Technician

Tool Room Specialist (Part Time)

Adjunct - Instructor, Architecture/Drafting

Adjunct - Instructor, Art

Adjunct - Instructor, Dance

Adjunct - Instructor, Studio Art: Ceramics
Federal Work Study - Art & Humanities

Federal Work Study - Assessment Center

Adjunct - Assistant Coach, Softball
Adjunct - Assistant Coach, Water Polo
Adjunct - Head Coach, Softball

Adjunct - Instructor, Kinesiology
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Total for Athletics

Department - Automotive/Diesel

Total for Automotive/Diesel

Department - Biology

Total for Biology

Department - Business Administration

Total for Business Administration

Department - Campus Technology Services

Total for Campus Technology Services

Department - Chemistry

Total for Chemistry

Department - Child Development

Total for Child Development

Department - Child Development Center

Total for Child Development Center

Department - College Police
Total for College Police

Department - College Police Department

Total for College Police Department

Department - Communication Studies

Total for Communication Studies

Department - Computer Sciences

Total for Computer Sciences

Department - Counseling & Matriculation

Total for Counseling & Matriculation

Department - Culinary Arts

Total for Culinary Arts
Department - Custodial

Total for Custodial

Department - DSP&S

Total for DSP&S

Department - Economics

Total for Economics

13

©

37
41

28
98
81
13

&

29
30
102

35

32
13

¢

33

o

31

180

168
169

23
45

46
47
84

96
125
12
114
12

o

53

52
99
122
12

~N

-

8

144
172

53

Federal Work Study - Equipment Assistant

Adjunct - Instructor, Auto Collision

Adjunct - Instructor, Auto Technology

Adjunct - Instructor, Biology
Adjunct - Instructor, Ecology
Adjunct - Instructor, Microbiology
Federal Work Study - Microbiology

Adjunct - Instructor, Business Administration

Adjunct - Instructor, Business Law

Adjunct - Instructor, Workforce Preparation (Non-Credit)

Substitute - Technology Support Specialist |

Adjunct - Instructor, Chemistry
Federal Work Study - Chemistry

Adjunct - Instructor, Child Development

Substitute - Child Development Assistant
Substitute - Child Development Teacher

Substitute - Food Service Worker (CDC)

Substitute - Evidence and Records Technician

Substitute - College Police Officer

Substitute - College Security Officer

Adjunct - Instructor, American Sign Language

Adjunct - Instructor, Communication Studies

Adjunct - Instructor, Computer Information Systems
Adjunct - Instructor, Computer Science

Adjunct - Instructor, Multimedia

Adjunct - Counselor (Non-Instructional)
Federal Work Study - Counseling
Federal Work Study - Food Bank

Federal Work Study - Peer Mentors/First Year Experience

Federal Work Study- Counseling

Adjunct - Instructor, Culinary Arts

Adjunct - Instructor, Nutritional Science/Dietetics
Federal Work Study - Culinary Arts

Federal Work Study - Food Service

Substitute - Custodian

Federal Work Study - DSPS
Federal Work Study - DSPS - High Tech Center

Adjunct - Instructor, Economics
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Department - Electricity/El

Total for Electricity/Electronics/Refrigeration

Department - Emergency Medical Services

Total for Emergency Medical Services

Department - Engineering
Total for Engineering

Department - English

Total for English
Department - EOP&S/CARE

Total for EOP&S/CARE

Department - Financial Aid

Total for Financial Aid

Department - Fire Technology

Total for Fire Technology

Department - Geography

Total for Geography

Department - Geology

Total for Geology

Department - Grounds

Total for Grounds

Department - Health Services

Total for Health Services

Department - History

Total for History

Department - Humanities

Total for Humanities

Department - Learning Resources Center

Total for Learning Resources Center

Department - Library

Total for Library

Department - Marketing/Public Affairs

Total for Marketing/Public Affairs

Department - Mathematics

Total for Mathematics

Department - Modern Languages

Total for Modern Languages

Department - Music

Total for Music

56

54
14
159

w

55

57
58

14
14
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49
51

50

14
133

=

60

61

16
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72
14

o
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16

o
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174
65
62
64

16

o

85
15

=

Adjunct - Instructor, Electricity/Electronics

Adjunct - Instructor, Emergency Medical Services
Federal Work Study - Emergency Medical Services

Secretary Il

Adjunct - Instructor, Engineering

Adjunct - Instructor, English

Adjunct - Instructor, English as a Second Language (ESL)

Federal Work Study - EOPS/CARE

Federal Work Study - EOPS/Care/CalWorks/Guardian Schola

Federal Work Study - Financial Aid

Substitute - Financial Aid Coordinator

Adjunct - Instructor, Fire Technology

Adjunct - Instructor, Earth Science

Adjunct - Instructor, Geography

Adjunct - Instructor, Geology

Substitute - Grounds Caretaker

Federal Work Study - Health and Wellness Center

Federal Work Study - Health Science Division

Adjunct - Instructor, History

Adjunct - Instructor, Humanities

Professional Expert- Tutors

Adjunct - Instructor, Library Technology
Federal Work Study - Library

Adjunct - Instructor, Marketing

Professional Expert- Content Specialist

Adjunct - Instructor, Mathematics

Adjunct - Instructor, Modern Languages (Chinese)
Adjunct - Instructor, Modern Languages (French)
Adjunct - Instructor, Modern Languages (Japanese)
Adjunct - Instructor, Modern Languages (Spanish)

Professional Expert - American Sign Language

Adjunct - Instructor, Music
Federal Work Study - Music
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Department - Nursing

75
108
118
Total for Nursing
Department - Occupational Education
68
Total for Occupational Education
Department - Philosophy/Religious Studies
103
104
Total for Philosophy/Religious Studies
Department - Physical Education
100
Total for Physical Education
Department - Physics/Astronomy
86
Total for Physics/Astronomy
Department - Police Science - Academy
164
Total for Police Science - Academy
Department - Political Science
88
Total for Political Science
Department - Psychiatric Technology
67
Total for Psychiatric Technology
Department - Psychology
89
Total for Psychology
Department - Radio/Television/Film Ed
95
Total for Radio/Television/Film Ed
Department - Reading
91
Total for Reading
Department - Respiratory Therapy
92
163
Total for Respiratory Therapy
Department - Science
134
136
40
42
43
Total for Science
Department - Sociology
94
Total for Sociology
Department - Student Life
130
Total for Student Life
Department - Student Services
137
Total for Student Services
Department - Student Success Center
101
Total for Student Success Center
Department - Theater Arts
97
153
Total for Theater Arts
Department - Tool Room
120
Total for Tool Room
Department - Transfer Center
152
Total for Transfer Center
Department - Various Departments
181

Adjunct - Instructor, Medical Terminology, Billing & Coding ( 0

Adjunct - Instructor, Nursing 0
Federal Work Study - Nursing 0
0
Adjunct - Instructor, Pharmacy Technology 0
0
Adjunct - Instructor, Philosophy 1
Adjunct - Instructor, Religious Studies 1
2
Adjunct - Instructor, Health 1
1
Adjunct - Instructor, Physics 1

Professional Expert- Police Science Facilitator/Evaluator, Pol 0

0
Adjunct - Instructor, Political Science 0
0
Adjunct - Instructor, Psychiatric Technology 0
0
Adjunct - Instructor, Psychology 0
0
Adjunct - Instructor, Telecommunications (RTVF) 0
0
Adjunct - Instructor, Reading 0
0

Adjunct - Instructor, Respiratory Technologies (Respiratory ¢ 0

Professional Expert- Respiratory Care Clinical 0

Federal Work Study - Science Division 0
Federal Work Study - STEM Center 0
Substitute - Laboratory Technician, Anatomy & Physiology 0
Substitute - Laboratory Technician, Biology 0
Substitute - Laboratory Technician, Chemistry 0
0
Adjunct - Instructor, Sociology 3
3
Federal Work Study - Student Life 0
0
Federal Work Study - Career Ambassador/Career Center 0
0
Adjunct - Instructor, Tutoring Center (Non-Instructional) 0
0
Adjunct - Instructor, Theater Arts 1
Federal Work Study - Theater 0
1
Federal Work Study - Tool Room 0
0
Federal Work Study - Transfer Center 0
0

Substitute - Administrative Assistant Il 0
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2
179
15
5
14
9
Total for Various Departments
Department - Vocational Education
105
93
Total for Vocational Education
Department - Warehouse
149
Total for Warehouse
Department - Water Supply Engineering
69
Total for Water Supply Engineering
Department - Welding/Inspection Technology
173
90

Total for Welding/Inspection Technology
Total for Other

Total

Substitute - Administrative Secretary
Substitute - Clerical Assistant Il

Substitute - Food Service Worker

Substitute - Secretary |

Substitute - Senior Student Services Technician

Substitute - Student Services Technician Il

Adjunct - Instructor, Mountain Communities Onsite Faculty |

Adjunct - Instructor, Vocational Education (non-credit)

Federal Work Study - Warehouse

Adjunct - Instructor, Water Supply Technology

Adjunct - Instructor, Machinist

Adjunct - Instructor, Welding
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13 17
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0 2
977 703
1175 969
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